
Pl.  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

#  
325 
617 
187 
642 
200 
17 
917 
472 
167 
558 
750 
887 
1230 
1285 
259 

Namn  
Hugo Yllander 
Charley Tara 
William Jonasson 
Alfred Danielsson 
Wilhelm Carlsson 
Alvar Kihlgren 
Freddy Ågren 
Wilmer Paulsson 
William Lidén 
Alexander Saifa 
William Melander 
Jason Kvarnlöf 
Nils Martinsson 
Alva Berg 
Harry Martinsson 

Klubb  
Gotlands MF:s Motorcykelklubb 
Tibro MK 
Ulricehamns MK 
Eda MK 
Skene MS 
Tidaholms MK 
Bengtsfors MCC 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Eda MK 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Westerviks MSK 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Christinehamns MK 
Degerfors MK 
Christinehamns MK 

Team  

Team MC-Center Karlstad 

Märke  
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Cobra 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Cobra 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

TAID  
226817 
247025 
236239 
237391 
248353 
236847 
262199 
263245 
229452 
265897 
261262 
269635 
271171 
242406 
270538 

Klass  
50GH 
50GH 
50GH 
50GH 
50GH 
50GH 
50GH 
50GH 
50GH 
50GH 
50GH 
50GH 
50GH 
50GH 
50GH 

V.  

9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
6 
6 
5 
4 
2 

Total T.  

11:01.334 
11:04.993 
12:15.431 
12:16.479 
11:58.894 
12:15.845 
12:18.214 
12:34.128 
11:36.711 
12:37.495 
11:09.086 
12:33.866 
11:23.216 
6:51.909 
4:22.969 

Diff  

3.659 
1:14.097 
1:15.145 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
4 Laps 
5 Laps 
7 Laps 

P.  
20 
17 
15 
13 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 

TAID  

Sorted on Laps
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Lilla Goliat Race No.19 - 2024 
50 Guldhjälm 

Heat 1 - 50 Guldhjälm 

Race (10:00 Time) started at 10:35:29 

Kils MK MC - Lökenebanan 1,640 km 

2024-07-27 10:45 


